Date

August 15
August 20
August 28
September 4
September 11
September 18
September 25
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30
November 6
November 13/14
November 20/21
November 27/28
December 4/5

*District Game

September 2
September 10
September 23
October 1
October 15
October 21
October 29
November 4

2015 St. Paul Cardinal
Football Schedule

Opponent

Nixon Smiley (Scrimmage)
Bloomington (Scrimmage)
Yorktown

Bryan St. Joseph (Homecoming)
Somerville

Flatonia

John Paul Il *

Marble Falls Faith Academy *

Austin TSD *

St. Gerard *

Temple CTC * (Parent’s Night)
Sacred Heart *

Open

First Round Playoff
Second Round Playoff
State Semi-Final Playoff
State Final Playoff

Site

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

2015 SLE Cardinal
Football Schedule

St. Philip
Nazareth
Sacred Heart
oLV

St. Philip
Nazareth
Sacred Heart
oLV

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Time

10:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



