## **2015 St. Paul Cardinal Football Schedule**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
August 15	Nixon Smiley (Scrimmage)	Away	10:00 AM
August 20	Bloomington (Scrimmage)	Away	5:00 PM
August 28	Yorktown	Away	7:30 PM
September 4	Bryan St. Joseph (Homecoming)	Home	7:30 PM
September 11	Somerville	Away	7:30 PM
September 18	Flatonia	Home	7:30 PM
September 25	John Paul II *	Home	7:30 PM
October 2	Marble Falls Faith Academy *	Home	7:30 PM
October 9	Austin TSD *	Away	7:00 PM
October 16	St. Gerard *	Away	7:30 PM
October 23	Temple CTC * (Parent's Night)	Home	7:30 PM
October 30	Sacred Heart *	Away	7:30 PM
November 6	Open		
November 13/14	First Round Playoff	$\kappa / I$	
November 20/21	Second Round Playoff		
November 27/28	State Semi-Final Playoff		
December 4/5	State Final Playoff		
*District Game			

## **2015 SLE Cardinal Football Schedule**

September 2	St. Philip	Away	5:00 PM
September 10	Nazareth	Home	5:30 PM
September 23	Sacred Heart	Away	5:30 PM
October 1	OLV	Home	5:30 PM
October 15	St. Philip	Home	5:00 PM
October 21	Nazareth	Away	5:30 PM
October 29	Sacred Heart	Home	5:00 PM
November 4	OLV	Away	5:00 PM